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Venue XCEL Corp Bangalore

Online link/Offline Offline
Introduction

Brief Overview of the Visit

The industrial visit to XCEL Corp, organized by KS Institute of Technology (KSIT) for its 5th semester Computer
Science and Engineering students, was an extraordinary opportunity that provided invaluable insights into the
workings of a leading software development company. Held on November 23rd 2024, the visit was part of XCEL
Corp’s Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) initiative aimed at exposing engineering graduates to real-world
corporate environments. The day included informative sessions on the Software Development Life Cycle (SDLC).
current industry domains. and an interactive quiz that led to internship opportunities for top performers.

Objective of the Visit

The primary objective of the industrial visit to XCEL Corp was to provide 6th semester Computer Science
and Engineering students from KS Institute of Technology (KSIT) with an immersive experience in a real-
world corporate environment.

This initiative aimed to:

. Enhance Academic Learning: By exposing students to practical applications of their theoretical
knowledge, the visit aimed to bridge the gap between classroom education and industry requirements.

. Foster Career Awareness: The visit provided insights into various career paths within the IT
sector, helping students make informed decisions about their professional futures.

. Promote Professional Networking: Interactions with industry experts offered students the
opportunity to expand their professional networks and gain mentorship from experienced professionals.

. Encourage Skill Development: Through sessions and interactive activities, students were

encouraged to develop skills that are critical for success in the IT industry, such as problem-solving,
analytical thinking, and teamwork.




About XCEL Corp

XCEL Corp is a distinguished Software Product Development Company with its Head Office in New
Jersey, USA. Established in 2003, XCEL Corp has over 20 years of experience in delivering innovative 1T
solutions to Fortune 500 and 1000 companies across the globe. The company has forged strategic
partnerships with leading technology providers such as IBM, Oracle, SAP, Microsoft, Alfresco, Qlik,
AWS, and more. .

INNOVATE - DISRUPT « XCEL

XCEL Corp’s expertise spans a wide range of emerging technologies. including:

¢ Full Stack Development

* QA Automation

* Advanced Data Analytics

* Data Science

*  Machine Learning (ML)

* Large Language Models (LLM)
*  Generative Al (GenAl)

*  DevOps

* Cloud Computing

* Internet of Things (IoT)

*  Blockchain

*  Quantum Computing

* Mechanical Device Integration (Robotics)
* ERP and CRM Platforms

The company's commitment to innovation and excellence has positioned it as a leader in the IT industry,
providing cutting-edge solutions and services that drive business success. XCEL Corp’s dedication to
nurturing future talent through initiatives like industrial visits underscores its role as a socially responsible
organization committed to the growth and development of the tech community.



Pre-Visit Correspondence

Invitation from XCEL Corp

On receiving the invitation from XCEL Corp, KSIT was thrilled to be selected for the industrial visit as
part of XCEL Corp's Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) initiative. The invitation highlighted the
unique opportunity for students to gain exposure to the software development industry and interact with
seasoned professionals. XCEL Corp emphasized its commitment to helping engineering graduates
understand the dynamics of the IT industry and the skills required to excel in their careers.

Confirmation from KSIT

In response, Dr. Rekha B Venkatapur, Head of the Department of Computer Science and Engineering
at KSIT, confirmed the visit. Dr. Venkatapur expressed gratitude for the opportunity and outlined the
number of students and faculty members who would participate in the visit. The confirmation
underscored the importance of such interactions in bridging the gap between academia and industry, and
the eagerness of the students and faculty to learn from XCEL Corp's experts.

Details of the Communication:

Invitation from XCEL Corp:

. Sender: Ibad Ulla Khan, Operation Executive, XCEL Corp

. Key Points:

- Emphasis on CSR and student exposure to the corporate environment
. Overview of XCEL Corp’s areas of expertise

. Schedule of the visit
Response from KSIT:

. Sender: Dr. Rekha B Venkatapur, HOD, CSE Department, KSIT
. Key Points:

. Confirmation of participation

. Number of students and faculty members

. Acknowledgment of the educational value of the visit



Key Outcomes and Insights

The visit was profoundly enriching for the students and faculty alike, with several key outcomes:

. Enhanced Understanding of SDLC: Students gained a thorough understanding of the Software
Development Life Cycle, facilitated by Mr.

Avinash, an experienced Android Developer at XCEL Corp.

. Industry Domain Insights: The sessions provided clarity on various industry domains, helping
students make informed decisions about their career paths.
. Practical Exposure: The real-world applications of theoretical knowledge were demonstrated,

emphasizing the importance of practical experience.

. Internship Opportunities: A competitive MCQ session led to the awarding of internships and
training discounts, motivating students to excel and providing them with valuable industry experience.

. Networking and Professional Growth: The interaction with senior IT professionals helped
students expand their professional networks and gain insights into the job market and interview preparation.

Overall, the visit was a remarkable success, bridging the gap between academia and industry, and equipping
students with the knowledge and skills needed to thrive in the IT sector.

Details of the Visit

Date and Schedule

The industrial visit to XCEL Corp was conducted on November 16, 2024. The schedule for the day was
meticulously planned to ensure a comprehensive learning experience for the students:

. Reporting Time: 10:00 AM

. Session Time: 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

The detailed itinerary included an introduction to XCEL Corp, sessions on various aspects of the software
development life cycle, industry domain insights, and an interactive quiz session.

Participants
A total of 120 students from the 5th semester of the Computer Science and Engineering department
participated in the visit. They were accompanied by four faculty members who ensured that the visit was
conducted smoothly and that students adhered to the schedule and maintained discipline.

Faculty Members:

Mr. Somashekhar T Mrs. Beena K



Ms. Namyapriya Dayananda Mrs. Sheba Jebakani

The faculty members played a crucial role in facilitating the visit. They were responsible for coordinating
with XCEL Corp’s team, guiding the students throughout the visit, and ensuring that the educational
objectives were met.

Chronology of Events
Welcome and Introduction

Upon arrival at XCEL Corp’s Bangalore office, the students and faculty were warmly welcomed by the
XCEL Corp team. The visit commenced with an introductory session by Mr. Ibad Ulla Khan, Operation
Executive, who provided an overview of XCEL Corp’s history, mission, and areas of expertise.

Session on Software Development Life Cycle

Mr. Avinash, an experienced Android Developer at XCEL Corp, conducted an engaging session on the
Software Development Life Cycle (SDLC). He explained the various stages of SDLC, including
planning, analysis, design, implementation, testing, deployment, and maintenance. This session provided
students with a clear understanding of the methodologies and processes involved in software
development.

Insights into Industry Domains

Following the SDLC session, XCEL Corp experts presented insights into different industry domains.
They discussed the current trends and future prospects in areas such as Full Stack Development, QA
Automation, Data Analytics, Machine Learning, DevOps, Cloud Computing, and more. This session
helped students identify their areas of interest and understand the skills required for various roles in the
IT industry.

Interactive MCQ Session and Awarding of Internships
To make the visit more interactive and engaging, an MCQ quiz was conducted, covering topics like Data
Structures and Aleorithms (DSA). Pvthon. C++. and JTava. The tan fonr stndents in the aniz ware awarded



free live project internships at XCEL Corp, while others received discounts based on their performance.

Top Students Awarded Internships:

Thejus K Akash SR Anubhav Misra

Sample Scholarship certificate

SCHOLARSHIP - &%

AWARD CERTIFICATE
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In recognition of outstanding performance in the scholarship test conducted during the industrial visit on
23rd Nov 2024. As a result of your exceptional achievement, you are awarded a 1 Month Free Live Project

Experience Internship with XCEL Corp, valued at #7500, valid from the date of this certificate until one

month thereafter. You have qualified for a 100X discount on this scholarship
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Relevance to NAAC Accreditation
An industrial visit to Xcel Corp has significant relevance to NAAC (National Assessment and
Accreditation Council) accreditation, particularly in areas related to fostering experiential learning and
industry engagement.



Key Learnings and Takeaways
Enhanced Understanding of the Software Development Life Cycle (SDLC)
The session conducted by Mr. Avinash on the Software Development Life Cycle (SDLC) was particularly

enlightening. Students gained a comprehensive understanding of the end-to-end process involved in
developing software, including:

. Planning: Understanding project requirements and feasibility.

. Analysis: Detailed analysis of system requirements.

. Design: Architectural and detailed design of the software.

. Implementation: Coding and converting design into a functional system.
. Testing: Ensuring the software is bug-free and meets requirements.

. Deployment: Releasing the software for use.

. Maintenance: Ongoing support and enhancement.

This knowledge clarified how theoretical concepts are applied in real-world software development,
highlighting the importance of each stage in delivering quality software.

Insights into Current Industry Domains

The insights provided by XCEL Corp experts into various industry domains were invaluable. Students
learned about:

. Full Stack Development: Building comprehensive web applications.

. QA Automation: Automating the testing process to improve efficiency.

. Data Analytics: Analyzing data to extract actionable insights.

. Machine Learning: Developing algorithms that improve through experience.
. DevOps: Integrating development and operations for continuous delivery.

. Cloud Computing: Utilizing cloud services for scalable solutions.

. IoT and Blockchain: Emerging technologies with vast potential.

These sessions helped students understand the skills and knowledge required for different career paths,
enabling them to make informed decisions about their futures.

Practical Exposure and Interactive Learning

The interactive MCQ session provided practical exposure to the kinds of challenges faced in the industry.
The quiz not only tested their knowledge but also motivated students to excel. The awarding of internships
and discounts based on quiz performance was a significant incentive, encouraging a competitive spirit and
a desire for continuous learning.

Professional Networking Opportunities

The visit offered numerous opportunities for students to interact with senior IT professionals. These
interactions provided:

. Career Guidance: Tips on preparing for job opportunities and campus interviews.
- Networking: Building connections with industry professionals.
. Mentorship: Gaining insights from experienced practitioners.

Students appreciated the chance to ask questions and receive guidance directly from experts, which is
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Conclusion
The industrial visit to XCEL Corp was a resounding success, achieving its goal of providing students with
a rich, immersive learning experience. It not only enhanced their academic knowledge but also gave them
a clear understanding of the practical applications and career opportunities in the IT industry. The visit
strengthened the relationship between KSIT and XCEL Corp, paving the way for future collaborations and
opportunities. ‘

Glimpse of the Event
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EO#

EVENT OUTCOMES

Students will gain practical exposure to industrial operations aligning with their academic knowledge.

EQ1
EO? Participants will understand the real-world application of modern engineering tools and processes.
EO3 Enhanced awareness of industry challenges and solutions.

EO4

Improved appreciation of ethical and sustainable practices in the workplace.




PO1: Science and engineering Knowledge PO7: Environment and Sustainability

PO2: Problem Analysis PO8: Ethics
PO3: Design & Development PO9: Individual & Team Work
PO4: Investigations of Complex Problems PO10: Communication
| POS5: Modern Tool Usage PO11: Project Management & Finance
PO6: Engineer & Society PO12: Lifelong Learning

PSO1: Ability to understand, analyze problems, and | PSO2: Ability to use Computation Skills and apply
implement solutions in Programming languages, as | software knowledge to develop effective solutions
well to apply concepts in core arears of Computer | and data to address real world challenges.

science in association with professional bodies and
clubs.

EO-PO Mapping

EO | PO1 | PO2 ]| PO3 | PO4 | PO5 | PO6 | PO7 | POS | PO9 | PO10 | PO11 | PO12 [PSO1 [PSO2
EO1 | 3 3 3 - - - - 2 - 2 - - 2 -
EO2 |3 3 3 - - - - 2 - 2 - - 2 -
EO3 |3 3 3 - - 2 2 2 - p. - - 2 -
EOQ4 | 3 3 3 - - 2 2 2 - 2 - - 2 -

3 | Substantial (High) Correlation

2 | Moderate (Medium) Correlation

1 | Slight (Low) Correlation

- | No correlation.

PO’s Attained: PO1, PO2, PO3, PO6, PO7, POS and PO10
PSO’s Attained: PSO1
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K S INSTITUTE OF TECNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE &ENGG

KS 1T Xcel corporation Industrial visit Attendance
SEC/SEM:V/A Date : 24-11-2024
SL No. USN STUDENT NAME SIGNATURE
1 1K522CS004 _ |Adithya M Adublbgo v
2 1KS22C5005  [Aditya S T e S
3 1KS22CS008  |Akash S R ﬁ.
4 1K522€S011  |Ananya C Chnovart o
5 1KS22¢5017  |Anmol Naik S I, T
6 1KS22CS018  |Anuka Kirana Kumar — P
7 1KS22€S019  |Anushka Shripad Gulavani @by
8 1KS22CS020  |AnvithaM Vv Anvitha .M v
9 1KS22Cs021 Arjav C Prabhu 1 -
10 1KS22C5022 Arnav Hangal _ .
10 1KS22CS024 B S Varsha B.C ‘\royifmﬂ__
12 1KS22CS026  |Bharath M Q)Wf
13 1KS22CS029 Bindushree B L4
14 1KS22€S030  |chaithanya B'S ¥z LS
15 1KS22CS031  |Chaitra E Kodigoudra }Aﬁ%
16 1KS22CS031 Chaitra E Kodigoudra
17 1KS22CS032  |Charithanjali.M M&
18 1KS22CS034  |Chirag K P ="
19 1KS22€S035  [Chiranjeevi T M O Y Bied o Tt
20 1KS22CS036 D S Aishwarya 1. q, ) andde>
21 1KS22CS039  |Deepika Angel K Q%—%V‘L—'
22 1K522C5040  |Deepthi.B 'Dc
23 1KS22CS041  |Divyashree S e u
24 1KS22C5046 Gunith Ravikiran
25 1KS22CS047 Gururaj VA
26 1K$22C€5050  |Hemambhika BN _HrtnmonGliko. €N
27 1KS22CS051  |Himashwetha.K.G . A
28 1KS22CS052  |Isha Maji Ao —
29 1K522CS054 Jayashree Kumar Chigari ﬁ Bl
30 1KS522CS055 Jyothsna.R 4&%
31 1KS22CS058 Karabasavva Subhasa Doddamani ¢ :
32 1KS22CS059 Karthik Kumar R & :
33 1KS22CS060  |Karthik V
34 1KS22CS061 Kavita.Revanappa.Jambagi ;
35 1K522CS189 Surabhi Rao unoliu o9

o
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K S INSTITUTE OF TECNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE &ENGG

KSIT Xcel corporation Industrial visit Attendance
SEC/SEM:V/B Date : 24-11-2024
SL No. USN STUDENT NAME SIGNATURE

1 1KS22C5063 Kruthanva R ”fgbajﬂwand— :
2 1KS22CS064 Kushi M
3 1KS22CS065 L Deeksha
4 1KS22CS067 Lakshmi Shree K P L,;._l\( i,
5 1KS22CS070 Likhith K T
b 1KS22CS072 M Ashritha Agladd
7 1K522C€S073 Amogh Athreya M N A\
8 1KS22CS074 Madduri Yavanika At e
9 1KS22CS078 Megha S M €gihas
10 1KS22CS082 Mohammed Yahya Nazim Q‘Xp{/
it 1KS22CS085 Monika V MeoniKay
12 1KS22CS086 Monisha C Honwisha ¢
13 1KS22CS087 Nagamahesh Kendole KNM
14 1K522CS090 Naresh Kumar N bt o Ionon
15 1K522CS091 Nawaz Khan
16 1KS22CS092 Nayana R D)
174 1K522CS096 Paavana ik -«iﬁ -
18 1KS22CS097 Pallavi C Tollagl
19 1KS22CS098 Pallavi S "7 AMASBE,
20 1K$22C5099 Panchami L :
21 1KS22C5101 Pasupuleti Sravya Y e
22 1K$22€S102 Poojitha J N Pooi Hha
23 1K$22C5103 Poonam Singh A .
24 1K522CS104 Prajna Gaonkar w
25 1KS22CS105 Prakruthi G P
26 1KS22CS106 Pranav B R Brantase-
27 1KS22C€S109 Puneeth Vemuri P B
28 1KS22CS111 Rachana N Raclas ¢ A
29 1KS22CS114 Rakshitha J Rajes hiHa T
30 1KS22CS116 Ravi Shankar D M ot
31 1K522C5117 Renuka Chaudhary
32 1KS22CS119 H P Rini Jain ot <
33 1KS22CS124 S Manoj ey
34 1KS22C5191 Lakshmi P
35 1KS23CS403 Gagana
36 1KS23C5404 Gagana Shree M S Frgonk —
J
[cw\/ m WA C ede 37
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K S INSTITUTE OF TECNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE &ENGG

Xcel corporation Industrial visit Attendance

(KS LT

SEC/SEM:V/C Date : 24-11-2024

SL No. USN STUDENT NAME SIGNATURE
1 1KS22C5127 SahanaC$ (o=
2 1KS22CS128 Sai Deeksha D ~
3 1K522C5129 Saketh AV Calagkn-AV
4 1KS22C5131 Samskruthi S Kashyap Lo~
5 1K522C5134 Sandesh Kullolli e Mg
6 1KS22C5135 _ [sangeetha kM o eyt s
7 1KS22CS136  [Sanjana T CAN el
8 1KS22CS137  [Sanket Mathapati Confod M
9 1KS22C5138 Satya Karthik Ol e
10 1KS22C€5139 Shamanth S Joshi Lhamaddt [ pShe
11 1KS22CS140 SharanuBasava Aradhya -
1 1KS22C5141 Shashank H Y &= —
13 1KS22CS142 Shashankgouda G Gali L—
14 1KS22C5144 Shravya R frowy —
15 1KS22CS145 Shreehari D R =
16 1K522C5147 Shreya P R + Shaeua R
17 1KS22CS149 Sinchana M dghut>
18 1KS22CS152  |Sourav G Thwdr-u
19 1KS22C5153 Srinivas Koundinya T D LN W
20 1KS22CS154  |Srishti Sosale Sy lhd ©
21 1KS22CS158 Sumitaa S Deshbhandari of P EA
22 1KS22CS159 Sunidhi R S O —
23 1KS22C5160  |Supreeth V 3 WYy
24 1KS22C5161  [Supriya K Subtii/m . I¢
25 1KS22CS5162 Supriya M o ¢ i
26 1KS22CS163 Syed Ayan Hyder :
27 1KS22CS165 TejaM S 14, % ?
28 1KS22CS167  |Tejashwini SR L2 N —
29 1KS22CS168 Thanuja T Gl amaMe=—"
30 1KS22C5169  |Thanusha s “=—
31 1KS22CS170 _ |Thanushree Nataraj Thonubhlbhee
32 1KS22C5171 Thejus k o\r
33 1KS22C5172 [T Veneela Yashmine T At
34 1K522C€5173 Tilak Gowda M Y RIS
35 1K522C5174  |UllasS A G\l .
36 1ks22¢s175 _ |ulli Srujan e
37 1KS22CS178  [Vamshi N M RS
38 1KS22C5179 Varsha SN G
39 1KS22C5180  [Veena M M

:
|




SL No. USN STUDENT NAME SIGNATURE
40 1KS22€5181 Vidya K ARguya A
41 1K522C5182 Vidya M S S Qupor MU
42 1KS22CS184 Vignesh S A‘L
43 1K522C5186 VIKRAM S A rGm ¢
44 1KS22€5188 Yashaswini S L Yeartaou sy
45 1KS22C5190  |Pavana C Pevor na
46 1KS21CS013 Anubhav Misra ;

47 1KS23C5406  |Himalini P H s taOiad -
48 1KS23CS413 Srinivasagupta R K u—%
49 1KS23CS415 Tarun D N Tam iany 2.0 el
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K.S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG.
Feedback on Industrial Visit (XCEL CORP)

4. What is your

1 Bawaayeu 2. The visit 8 fWhat_ns o satisfaction level | 5. Was the & The 1, e 8 Lmutd !?e
evaluate satisfaction level : i program w is | program was | interested in
SL. was i in terms of visit helpful 2 2
USN NAME overall in terms of 5 1A - well placed | applicable to attending
NO i technology : i service efficiency | in terms of L ek
Industrial " a* Friendliness of the ¢ the lndustrial LA e within the your future | such visits in
visit? s Industrial Visit? g Vi';it: s g © | allotted time needs future
¥ 1KS22CS082 |Mohammed Yahya Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
2 | 1K§22C8054 |Jayashree Kumar Chigari Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
3 | 1KS22CS138 |Satya Karthik Very Good Yes Salisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
4 | 1KS22CS133 |Sandeep Kumar Jena Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
5 | 1KS22CS104 |Prajna Gaonkar Very Good Yes Extremely Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
6 | 1KS22CS8141 [Shashank HY Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
7 | 1KS22CS114 |Rakshitha J Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
8 | 1KS822CS5096 |Paavana P Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
9 | 1K522CS073 |M N Amogh Athreya Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
10 | 1KS22CS189 [Surabhi Rao Good Xes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
11 | 1KS22CS018 |Anuka Kirana Kumar Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
12 | 1KS22CS137 |Sanket Mathapati Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
13 | 1KS22CS008 [Akash S R Very Good Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
14 | 1KS22CS034 |1ks22cs034 Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
15 | 1KS22CS116 |Ravi Shankar D M Very Good Yes Salisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
16 | 1KS22CS152 [Sourav Very Good Yes Salisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
17 | 1KS22CS5153 |Srinivas Koundinya T B Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
18 | 1KS22CS111 |Rachana N Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
19 | 1KS22CS067 |Lakshmi Shree K P Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
20 | 1KS21CS013 |Anubhav Misra Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
21 | 1KS22CS170 | Thanushree Nataraj Good Yes Salisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
22 | 1KS22CS1862 |Vidya M S Very Good Yes Extremely Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
23 | 1K§22CS188 |Yashaswini S L Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
24 | 1KS22C8127 |Sahana C S Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
25 | 1KS22CS035 [Chiranjeevi T M Excellent Yes Exiremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
26 | 1KS22CS106 |Pranav B R Excellent Yas Satisfied Salisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
27 | 1KS22CS158 |Sumitaa S Deshbhandari Very Good Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
28 | 1KS22CS8171 |Thejus K Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
29 | 1KS22CS024 |B S Varsha Very Good Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
30 | 1KS22CS036 [D S Aishwarya Excellent Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes No Interested
31 | 1KS22CS145 |Shreehari D R Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
32 | 1KS22CS017 |Anmol Naik S Bad No Satisfied Not Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
33 | 1KS22CS102 |Poojitha J N Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
34 | 1KS22CS050 |Hemambhika Bn Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
35 | 1KS22CS092 |[Nayana.R Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
36 | 1KS822CS5086 [Minisha C Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
37 | 1KS22CS144 |Shravya R Good Yes Satisfied Extremely Satisfied No Yes No Not Interested
38 | 1KS22CS099 |Panchami L Very Gaood Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
39 | 1KS22CS174 [Ulias S A Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested




1. How do you = 3. What is your o ,What,ls L o] 6. The 7. The 8. | would be
2. The visit y ! satisfaction level | 5. Was the i ;
sL evaluate ihe satisfaction level T st et program was | program was interested in
USN NAME overall in terms of : i . well placed applicahle to attending
NO 3 technology G ; service efficiency | in terms of P e
Industrial A Friendliness of the £ilis Al El I 2 within the your future | such visits in
visit? S Industrial Visit? g e\!i[;itgs I placements | . jotted time needs future
40 | 1KS22CS169 |Thanusha S Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
41 | 1KS22CS032 |Charithanjali M Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
42 | 1KS522CS077 [Manoja G V Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
43 | 1KS22CS140 |Sharanubasava Aradhya Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
44 | 1KS22CS139 |Shamanth S Joshi Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
45 | 1KS22CS030 |Chaithanya B S Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
46 | 1KS22CS085 |Jyothsna.R Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
47 | 1KS22CS142 [Shashankgouda G Gali Excellent Yes Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
48 | 1KS22C8022 |Arnav Hangal Very Good Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
49 | 1KS22CS134 |Sandesh Kullolli Excellent Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
50 | 1KS22CS040 |Deepthi.B Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
51 | 1KS22CS128 |Sai Deeksha.D Gaod Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
52 | 1K522CS149 |Sinchana M Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
53 | 1KS22CS097 |Pallavi C Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
54 | 1K522CS147 |Shreva PR Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
55 | 1KS22CS163 |Syed Ayan Hyder Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
56 | 1KS22CS117 |Renuka Chaudhary Excellent Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
57 | 1KS22CS5175 |Ulli Srujan Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
58 | 1KS22CS180 |Veena M Very Good Yes Extremely Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
59 | 1KS22CS168 |Thanuja T Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
60 | 1KS23CS406 |Himalini.P Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
61 | 1KS22CS154 |Srishti Sosale Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied | Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
62 | 1KS22CS135 |Sangeetha KM Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
63 | 1K822CS167 |TejashwiniS R Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
64 | 1KS22CS8181 |Vidya K Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied - Yes Yes Yes Interested
65 | 1K822CS060 [Karthik V Good Yes Satisfied Not Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
66 | 1KS22CS087 [Nagamahesh Kendole Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
67 | 1KS22CS021 |Arjav Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
68 | 1KS23CS415 [Tarun D N Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
69 | 1KS22C8100 |Parvez Ansari Very Good Yes Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
70 | 1KS22CS074 [M. Yavanika Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
71 | 1KS22CS041 |Divyashree S Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
72 | 1KS22CS090 |Naresh Kumar N Vary Good Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
73 | 1KS22CS178 [VarshaS N Very Good Yes Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
74 | 1KS22CS5119 |H P Rini Jain Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
75 | 1KS§22CS061 |Kavita Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
76 | 1KS22CS101 |P Sravya Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
77 | 1KS22CS051 |Himashwetha K.G Excellent Yes Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
78 | 1KS22CS052 |Isha Map Excellent Yes Extremely Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
79 | 1KS22CS063 |Kruthanva Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yas Interested
80 | 1KS22CS039 |Deepika Angel K Very Good Yes Extremely Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
81 | 1KS22CS072 |Ashritha M Very Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
82 | 1K522CS011 |Ananya C Very Good Yes Satisfied Extremely Satisfied Yes Yes Yes Interested
83 | 1K822CS047 |Gurura) Va Good Yes Satisfied Satisfied No No Yes Not Interested




